
Hardware    No     Fig     Q.ty

Allen Key M4 x 80mm

2

1

2

3

16

A

C

E

B

D

G

4

F
Bolt  M6 x 40mm

Washer M6x 14x1 (Iron)

STEP 1

6Bolt  M6 x 55mm

5 26

6

2

Bolt  M6 x 70mm

Bolt  M6 x 60mm 2

H JI

K

L

7

Nut M6 x 15 6

Seat Base x 1 Corner Rod x 1

Sofa Leg x 2 Sofa Back  Rod x 2

Right Back x 1 Left Back x 1

Back Cushion x 1 Corner Cushion x 1

Table Leg x 2

Seat Cushion x 1

Table Top x 1

Bandage x 2

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONSKU: KS-OC003B/KS-OC004D



STEP 2

STEP 4

STEP 3

STEP 5

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONSKU: KS-OC003B/KS-OC004D

D D

B

2

7

6

7 D D
1

5

5

5

E

B

EF

B

D D
1

5

7

H I

G



STEP 6

STEP 8

STEP 7  OK

  OK

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONSKU: KS-OC003B/KS-OC004D

K

J

K

1

1

1



L

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONSKU: KS-OC003B/KS-OC004D

  OK




